
 
Some Important Dates for the Coming Summer Term            

          

Wednesday, 21 June 2017 All Y6 to York University – Green Apples 

Saturday, 24 June 2017 Summer Fayre 

Monday, 26 June 2017 Y1/2 Scarborough Sea Life Centre 

Wednesday, 28 June 2017 Choir – Informal Concert during Club Time for Parents - 4pm – Leyes 

Friday, 30 June 2017 Y6 to York University – Interserve Construction Co – all day 

Friday, 30 June 2017 Y4/5 Trip to Stockbridge Technical Centre 

Monday, 3 July 2017 Reception/Y1/2/3 & Orchestra– Musical Showcase for Parents – 

2.15pm at Leyes 

Monday, 3&10 July 2017 Y6 Maths Group to Dominos Pizza 

Wednesday, 5 July 2017 Move Up Day 

Wednesday, 5 July 2017 Y4/5 only – Summer Music Assembly – 2.30 Lane site 

Friday, 7 July 2017 Reception Trip to Farmer’s Cart 

Monday, 10 July 2017 Orchestra & all Y4/5 – Summer Music Assembly for Parents – 2.30 Lane 

Wednesday, 12 July 2017 Sports Day 

Tuesday, 18 July 2017 Y6 Concert 2pm and 6pm 

Wednesday, 19 July 2017 Reserve Sports Day 

Thursday, 20th July 2017 Y6 BBQ - time to be confirmed. 

Friday, 21st July 2017 Y6 Leaver’s Assembly 9.15am (Parents welcome) 

Tuesday, 25 July 2017 Last day of term for pupils – 2.15 finish The Leyes/2.30 The Lane 

 

Further dates will be added to the list as and when they are confirmed, please check the school website and 

noticeboards on a regular basis, many thanks. 
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